Category

Swimming
Adult Casual Swim

Under 3's Swimming

Over 60 Swim

Junior Swim

Swimming Lessons

Adult Swim Lesson monthly
50 weeks

Junior Swim Lessons
monthly 50 weeks

Junior Swim Lessons Stage
8

Helath and Fitness
Membership

Premier (Non contract)

Premier (12 month contract)

Middleton only
Fearnville Only
Junior (12-15)

Student (16+)

Gym
Gym Session Adult
Gym Session Junior

Gym Session LeedsCard 60

Gym Appoinment Adult
Gym Appointment Junior
Fitness Classes

Fitness
Class/Circuits/Aqua/Yoga

Over 60
Fitness/Circuits/Aqua/Yoga

Active Life 50+

Junior Fitness Class
Racket Sports
Badminton

Adult Court

Adult- LeedsCard 60 Court
Junior court

Squash

Adult Court

Family Court min 1 adult
Junior Court

Tennis

Standard

Prices Peak

£5.20

Free

£2.50

£30.00

£26.50

£43.50

£35.95
£24.95

£16.95
£14.99
£15.95

£20.00

£6.50
£3.50

£6.50
£3.50

£6.00

£6.00

£3.50

£13.00

£4.50

£9.20

£7.50
£4.50

LeedsCard
60 Peak

£4.80

Free
£4.00

£5.70

£5.70
£5.70

£5.50

£12.00
£12.00

£8.50

Current Prices

LeedsCard
60 Off Peak

Free
£3.00

£4.20

£3.50

£3.50

£6.70
£6.00

£6.00

LeedsCard
Extra,
LeedsCard
60 Extra
Peak

£2.50

Free

£22.50

£19.50

£30.95

£24.95

£5.00

£5.00

£3.50

£10.50

£7.50

LeedsCard
Extra,
LeedsCard
60 Extra Off
Peak

£2.00

Free

£3.50

£2.70

£2.70

£4.50

£4.50

Standard
Prices Peak

£2.65

£31.00

£27.50

£44.50

£36.95
£25.95

£17.95
£14.99
£16.95

£20.00

£7.00
£3.70

£7.00
£3.70

£7.00

£7.00
£3.85

£13.50

£4.75

£9.50

£7.90
£4.75



Adult Indoor Court (summer)

Adult Indoor Court (winter)
Junior Indoor Court
(summer)

Junior Indoor Court (winter)
Adult Outdoor Court

Junior Outdoor Court
Family Indoor Court

Family Outdoor Court

£11.70
£23.00
£7.00

£12.00
£8.60
£4.50

£22.50
£6.70

£10.20
£18.50

£7.60

£8.20
£13.50

£8.00
£16.00

£4.70

£6.50
£11.50

£4.70

£23.50
£23.50
£12.30

£12.30
£8.60
£4.80

£23.00
£7.00



Proposed New Prices

LeedsCard | LeedsCard
LeedsCard & LeedsCard & Extra, Extra,
LeedsCard | LeedsCard | LeedsCard | LeedsCard

60 Peak 60 Off Peak 60 Extra 60 Extra Off
Peak Peak

£5.10 £2.65 £2.10

Free Free Free Free
£4.40 £3.30

£23.50
£20.50
£31.95
£25.95
£6.00 £5.25 £3.70
£6.00 £4.60
£6.00 £5.25
£6.00 £3.85 £2.90
£3.85
£3.85 £2.90

£12.50 £7.00 £11.00 £4.75
£12.50 £6.50

£8.90 £6.30 £7.90 £4.73

Juniors 16-17 were paying £15.95

but this will increase to the student
rate.



£18.50 £13.50 £16.00 £12.30  Removed the summer prices.

£18.50 £13.50 £16.00 £12.30
Removed the summer prices. But
£7.30  3dded in leeds card extra price
£7.30

£7.60 £4.70 £4.70






